ACUSHNET CONSERVATION COMMISSION MEETINGS
CONSERVATION COMMISSION OFFICE - 130 MAIN ST. ACUSHNET, MA
HEARINGS/MEETINGS WILL BE HELD AT THE TOWN HALL MEETING ROOM, 122 MAIN STREET
                           (Meeting place subject to change – please call to confirm)

2023 FILING DEADLINES W.P.A. & STORMWATER

Filing Deadline By 11:00 A.M.		Hearing Date at 6:00 P.M.		Site Visit Date

	Wed, December 28, 2022
	Wed. January 11, 2023
	Saturday, January 7, 2023

	Wed, January 11, 2023
	Wed. January 25, 2023
	Saturday, January 21, 2023

	Wed, January 25, 2023
	Wed. February 8, 2023
	Saturday, February 4, 2023 

	Wed, February 1, 2023
	Wed. February 22, 2023
	Saturday, February 18, 2023

	Wed, February 22, 2023
	Wed. March 8, 2023 
	Saturday, March 4, 2023

	Wed, March 8, 2023
	Wed. March 22, 2023 
	Saturday, March 18, 2023

	Wed, March 29, 2023
	Wed. April 12, 2023 
	Saturday, April 8, 2023

	Wed, April 12, 2023
	Wed. April 26, 2023
	Saturday, April 22, 2023

	Wed, April 26, 2023
	Wed. May 10, 2023
	Saturday, May 6, 2023

	Wed, May 10, 2023
	Wed. May 24, 2023
	Saturday, May 20, 2023

	Wed, May 31, 2023
	Wed. June 14, 2023
	Saturday, June 10 2023

	Wed, June 14, 2023
	Wed. June 28, 2023
	Saturday, June 24, 2023 

	Old Business & Discussion*
	Wed. July 12, 2023 
	No Site Visits

	Wed, July 12, 2023
	Wed. July 26, 2023
	Saturday, July 22, 2023

	Wed, July 26, 2023
	Wed. August 9, 2023
	Saturday, August 5, 2023

	Wed, August 9, 2023
	Wed. August 23, 2023
	Saturday, August 19, 2023

	Wed, August 30, 2023
	Wed. September 13, 2023
	Saturday, September 9, 2023

	Wed, September 13, 2023
	Wed. September 27, 2023
	Saturday, September 23, 2023

	Wed, September 20, 2023
	Wed, October 11, 2023
	Saturday, October 7, 2023

	Wed, October 11, 2023
	Wed. October 25,2023
	Saturday, October 21, 2023

	Wed, October 25, 2023
	Wed. November 8, 2023
	Saturday, November 4, 2023

	Wed, November 8, 2023
	Wed. November 29, 2023
	Saturday, November 18, 2023

	Wed, November 29, 2023
	Wed. December 13, 2023
	Saturday, December 9, 2023

	
	Wed. December 27, 2023
       Discussion only 
	



Dates are subject to change.  Prior notice will be given.	
*No Legal Ads for the July 12, 2023 meeting voted on 5/24/23
